General information about company

Scrip code 541778

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOOIY01012
Name of the company Deep Polymers Ltd
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .\
Category c If\I?l of » Pa?(tily shares T}(l)tal n0S. | o, ¢ total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. O WY paic | paic-up underlying Shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Q) shareholder (IIT) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(II) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e/) (V) W)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) % ’ egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) 1‘% 6 7687600 7687600 | 64.76 7687600 7687600 | 64.76
romoter
Group
(B) Public 77 4184000 4184000 |35.24 4184000 4184000 |35.24
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 83 11871600 11871600 | 100 11871600 11871600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares plfldge(} or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMbEr 0
Underlying . . . (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ;
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A _
convertible . sa sa [dematerialized
(D) - Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 0
securities . . . Yo of Yo of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % of | No. (@) | g (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) izromoter 64.76 2400000 | 31.22 7687600
Group
(B) Public 35.24 4184000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2400000 | 20.22 11871600




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o "
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) shares equity ReSei s y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (v p e vy | 1957 (VD) | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a% of X egy Total VOtiIlg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 5071600 5071600 | 42.72 5071600 5071600 | 42.72
undivided Family
() Any Other 1 2616000 2616000 |22.04 2616000 2616000 |22.04
(specify)
(SK;’('IT)Otal 6 7687600 7687600 | 64.76 7687600 7687600 | 64.76
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 6 7687600 7687600 | 64.76 7687600 7687600 | 64.76
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) Individuals - 42 121500 121500 1.02 121500 121500 1.02

1.Individual




shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.

Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 11 592500 592500 |4.99 592500 592500 |4.99
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Any Other 24 3470000 3470000 |29.23 3470000 3470000 |29.23
(specify)
(S];‘;’(ST)Otal 77 4184000 4184000 |35.24 4184000 4184000 |35.24
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 77 4184000 4184000 |35.24 4184000 4184000 |35.24
B)2)+B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 83 11871600 11871600 | 100 11871600 11871600 | 100
Total
83 11871600 11871600 | 100 11871600 11871600 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of : . : (XII)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . . .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . . %

Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in

convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized

securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+H(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)

(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total

’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 42.72 2400000 | 47.32 5071600
(d) 22.04 0 0 2616000
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 64.76 2400000 | 31.22 7687600
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.76 2400000 | 31.22 7687600
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 1.02 | | 121500




(a(ii)) 4.99 592500
(e) 29.23 3470000
Sub-Total (B) 35.24 4184000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

35.24 4184000
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2400000 | 20.22 11871600
Total 100 2400000 | 20.22 11871600

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAMESHBHAI
BHIMJIBHAI
PATEL

RAMESHBHAI

BHIMJIBHAI PATEL

(HUF) .

ASHABEN
RAMESHBHAI
PATEL

HIMANI
RAMESHBHAI
PATEL

JIGNESHA
RAMESHBHAI
PATEL

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AHQPP1189G

AALHR4273B

ACIPP5943P

ASKPP4109M

ASKPP3997P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2450000

502000

726000

775000

618600

5071600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2450000

502000

726000

775000

618600

5071600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.64

4.23

6.12

6.53

5.21

42.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2450000

502000

726000

775000

618600

5071600

Class eg:y

Total

2450000

502000

726000

775000

618600

5071600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.64

4.23

6.12

6.53

5.21

42.72




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.64

4.23

6.12

6.53

5.21

42.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2400000

2400000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

97.96

47.32

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2450000

502000

726000

775000

618600

5071600




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DEEP ADDITIVES PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAKCS7792Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2616000

2616000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2616000

2616000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.04

22.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2616000

2616000

Class eg:y




Total 2616000

2616000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 22.04

22.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.04

22.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2616000

2616000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Bodies Bodies . Bodies Bodies .

Category Corporate HUF Corporate Bodies Corporate Corporate Corporate Bodies Corporate
More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category | percentage of percentage of percentage of | percentage of | percentage of
shareholding shareholding shareholding | shareholding shareholding
MACRO NITU RICHGOLD

Name of the DEALCOMM %%%%%E;iﬁgg TAL TRADING NNM FINANCE AND

Shareholders (T) PRIVATE PRIVATE LIMITED COMPANY SECURITIES | SECURITIES
LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED

PAN (II) AAFCMB8858C | AAECM1798G AAACNS495P | AAACNSBO70G | AACCR7980D

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 17 7 ! I I I I

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 3335000 | 135000 | 129000 228000 222000 1326000 374000

held (TV)

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ |[3335000 | 135000 |129000 228000 222000 1326000 374000

(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a | 28.09 1.14 1.09 1.92 1.87 11.17 3.15

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,




1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

3335000

135000

129000

228000

222000

1326000

374000

Class eg:y

Total

3335000

135000

129000

228000

222000

1326000

374000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.09

1.14

1.09

1.92

1.87

11.17

3.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

28.09

1.14

1.09

1.92

1.87

11.17

3.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

273000

135000

129000

228000

222000

1326000

374000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHAMARU
CONSTRUCTION
PRIVATE LIMITED

SUNCARE
TRADERS
LIMITED

THAKURIJI
INTERNATIONAL
PRIVATE LIMITED

VIBHUTI
COMMODITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAFCS2006J

AACCSI1318N

AACCTO0467F

AACCV0831D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

24

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

246000

168000

195000

174000

3470000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

246000

168000

195000

174000

3470000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.07

1.42

1.64

1.47

29.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

246000

168000

195000

174000

3470000

Class eg:y

Total

246000

168000

195000

174000

3470000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.07

1.42

1.64

1.47

29.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.07

1.42

1.64

1.47

29.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

246000

168000

195000

174000

408000




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



