General information about company	
Scrip code	541778
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE00IY01012
Name of the company	Deep Polymers Ltd
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	ategory Nos Of fully paid paid shares shares		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	in each				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calculated as per SCPP	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	7687600			7687600	64.76	7687600		7687600	64.76
(B)	Public	77	4184000			4184000	35.24	4184000		4184000	35.24
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	83	11871600			11871600	100	11871600		11871600	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category	Category of	Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.76	2400000	31.22			7687600
(B)	Public				35.24					4184000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2400000	20.22			11871600

			NI C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying	shares held	total no. of shares No of Vot (calculated as		of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	5071600			5071600	42.72	5071600		5071600	42.72
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	2616000			2616000	22.04	2616000		2616000	22.04
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	7687600			7687600	64.76	7687600		7687600	64.76
(2)	Foreign									•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	7687600			7687600	64.76	7687600		7687600	64.76
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual	42	121500			121500	1.02	121500		121500	1.02

	shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	592500			592500	4.99	592500	592500	4.99
(e)	Any Other (specify)	24	3470000			3470000	29.23	3470000	3470000	29.23
Sub-Total (B)(3)		77	4184000			4184000	35.24	4184000	4184000	35.24
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		77	4184000			4184000	35.24	4184000	4184000	35.24
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler		
Total (A+B+C2)		83	11871600			11871600	100	11871600	11871600	100
Total (A+B+C)		83	11871600			11871600	100	11871600	11871600	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Out to 1: No. of Shares Underlying Underlyin		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				42.72	2400000	47.32			5071600
(d)				22.04	0	0			2616000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.76	2400000	31.22			7687600
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				64.76	2400000	31.22			7687600
В	Table III - Sta	itement showin	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				1.02					121500

(a(ii))				4.99				592500
(e)				29.23				3470000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				35.24				4184000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				35.24				4184000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding par	ttern of the Non Promoter- I	Non Public	shareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2400000	20.22		11871600
Total (A+B+C)				100	2400000	20.22		11871600

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMESHBHAI BHIMJIBHAI PATEL	RAMESHBHAI BHIMJIBHAI PATEL (HUF) .	ASHABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL	HIMANI RAMESHBHAI PATEL	JIGNESHA RAMESHBHAI PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHQPP1189G	AALHR4273B	ACIPP5943P	ASKPP4109M	ASKPP3997P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2450000	502000	726000	775000	618600	5071600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2450000	502000	726000	775000	618600	5071600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.64	4.23	6.12	6.53	5.21	42.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)		•		
Class eg:X	2450000	502000	726000	775000	618600	5071600
Class eg:y						
Total	2450000	502000	726000	775000	618600	5071600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.64	4.23	6.12	6.53	5.21	42.72

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.64	4.23	6.12	6.53	5.21	42.72
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	2400000	0	0	0	0	2400000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	97.96	0	0	0	0	47.32
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	2450000	502000	726000	775000	618600	5071600

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (specif	·y)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEEP ADDITIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAKCS7792Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2616000	2616000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2616000	2616000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.04	22.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•
Class eg: X	2616000	2616000
Class eg:y		

Total	2616000	2616000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.04	22.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.04	22.04
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2616000	2616000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

			Aı	ny Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corpora
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)			MACRO DEALCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	MIKER FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	NITU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	NNM SECURITIES	RICHGOLD FINANCE ANI SECURITIES LIMITED
PAN (II)			AAFCM8858C	AAECM1798G	AAACN8495P	AAACN8070G	AACCR7980D
No. of the Shareholders (I)	17	7	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3335000	135000	129000	228000	222000	1326000	374000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3335000	135000	129000	228000	222000	1326000	374000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	28.09	1.14	1.09	1.92	1.87	11.17	3.15

Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ss of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	3335000	135000	129000	228000	222000	1326000	374000
Class eg:y							
Total	3335000	135000	129000	228000	222000	1326000	374000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.09	1.14	1.09	1.92	1.87	11.17	3.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.09	1.14	1.09	1.92	1.87	11.17	3.15
Number of Locked	in shares (2	XII)					
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	273000	135000	129000	228000	222000	1326000	374000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Othe	r (specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHAMARU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	SUNCARE TRADERS LIMITED	THAKURJI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	VIBHUTI COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFCS2006J	AACCS1318N	AACCT0467F	AACCV0831D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	24
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	246000	168000	195000	174000	3470000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	246000	168000	195000	174000	3470000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.07	1.42	1.64	1.47	29.23

Class eg: X	246000	168000	195000	174000	3470000
Class eg:y					
Total	246000	168000	195000	174000	3470000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.07	1.42	1.64	1.47	29.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.07	1.42	1.64	1.47	29.23
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity	246000	168000	195000	174000	408000

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence